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COME TO THE FEAST WITH ZEAL & ZEST




SPECIAL SIZZLER'S

PANEER SIZZLER
PANEER SIZZLER (SPICY)

VEG. MANCHURIAN

VEG. MANCHURIAN (SPICY)
VEG. CRISPY SIZZLER (LATEST)
GOBHI MANCHURIAN

NEW ARRIVALS

GOLD COIN KEBAB (8 PIECE)
CHEESE BALL (8 PIECE)
CRISPY CORN

KASHMIRI KOFTA

NARGISI KOFTA

PANEER PUNJABI

PANEER LACCHEDAR

DAL PUNJABI

SEV TOMATO

SHURUAAT

PANEER CHILLY (DRY)

VEG. MANCHURIAN (DRY)
GOBHI MANCHURIAN (DRY)
VEG. CRISPY

HARA BHARA KAWAB

VEG. CHOWMEIN

FRENCH FRIES [ FINGER CHIPS

SOUP & SALAD

TOMATO SOUP

VEG. SOUP

VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP
GREEN SALAD
KACHUMBER SALAD
ONION SALAD

320
320
320
320
320
320

180
180
180
220
270
270
290
220
220

320
320
320
240
180
220
140

120
120
130
80
130
30

200
200
200
200
200
200




INN'S SPECIALITY

BUTTER PANEER MASALA 290 190
BUTTER CHEESE MASALA 300 200
SHAHI PANEER 290 190
KADHAI PANEER 290 200
SHAHI KORM 290 190
PANEER MAKKHAN WALA (SPICY) 300 210
PANEER PASANDA 290 -
PANEER BAGDADI 300 -
NAVARATAN KORMA 290 190
METHI MUTTER MALAI 290
PANEER METHI MALAI 300
VEG. KIMA (SPICY) 290
CHEESE PALAK 300
SHABNAM CURRY 290
PANEER KOFTA 290
PANEER AKBARI 300
PANEER DO PIYAZA 290
PANEER MACARONI 290
MUSHROOM MACARONI 290
KAJU CURRY 300
PANEER ROLL 290
PANEER SINGHAPURI 290
PANEER MAKHANI 290
VEG KADHAI (SPICY) 290
VEG KOLHAPURI (SPICY) 290
PANEER KOLHAPURI (SPICY) 300
PANEER MASALA (SPICY) 300
KHANE K SAATH SAATH
RAITA BOONDI [/ ALU [ VEG. 120
RAITA FRUIT 170
RAITA PINEAPPLE 180
PLAIN RAITA 70

SWEET CURD (KULLAD) 50




ROOPALI RECIPE

DAL SADA

DAL FRIED

DAL FRIED WITH BUTTER
DAL TADKA

DAL ROOPALI

ALU DUM

ALU MUTTER

ALU TOMATO FRY

ALU GOBHI (SEASONAL)
ALU BHOJPURI

BEGAN BHARTA

MUTTER PANNER

PALAK PANEER

PALAK ALU

PALAK MUTTER

CHANA MASALA

MIX VEG.

VEG. KOFTA

BHINDI MASALA (SEASONAL)
GREEN PEAS FRY (SEASONAL)
MALAI KOFTA

GOBHI MASALA (SEASONAL)
GOBHI KORMA (SEASONAL)
MUTTER MASALA

STUFF MIRCH (SEASONAL)
STUFF TOMATO

VEG. NOORJAHANI

PANEER BHURJI

PANEER KORMA
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
MUSHROOM PALAK

120

170
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
240
220
220
230
220
220
240
260
270
270
270
270




TAWA [ TANDOOR SE

TAWA ROTI 20
TAWA BUTTER ROTI 25
ROTI BASKET 350
ROTI (CHAKKI /[ TANDOORI ATTA) 20
ROTI (BUTTER) 25
MISSI ROTI 50
NAN (PLAIN) 60
NAN (BUTTER) 80
NAN (STUFFED) 120
GARLIC NAN 120
ROOPALI PARATHA (STUFFED) 120
TANDOORI PARATHA 60
KULCHA MASALA 120
KULCHA PLAIN 60
PAPAD DRY 25
PAPAD FRY 30
PAPAD MASALA 80

KHANSAMA KI HANDI SE

STEAM RICE 140
RICE FRIED (JEERA) 150
RICE FRY WITH BUTTER 180
GRAVY RICE 200
MASALA RICE 200
KHICHDI 200
RICE FRY ONION 200
RICE FRY TOMATO 200
VEG. PULLAO 190
VEG. BIRYANI (SWEET) 220
KASHMIRI PULLAO (SWEET) 220
HYDERABADI BIRYANI (SPICY) 230
VEG. FRIED RICE 210
SWAD KE LIYE
COLD COFFEE 80
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 120
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM 150
LASSI 70
CHHACH (BUTTER MILK) 50
FRESH LIME SODA 50
FRESH LIME WATER 30
PACKED WATER (1 Liter) 20
PACKED WATER (2 Liter) 30

PET SOFT DRINKS 50

90
100

10
120
120
120
120
120
120
140
140
140
140




SUBAH SHAM

TEA CUP 30
TEA MASALA 40
COFFEE CUP 50
BOURNVITA 80
CORN FLAKE 80
PLAIN TOAST 20
BUTTER TOAST 30
JAM TOAST 40
BUTTER JAM TOAST 50
VEG. SANDWICH 60
CHEESE SANDWICH 80
MASALA SANDWICH 80
PANEER SANDWICH 80
PLAIN PARATHA 50
GOBHI PARATHA 90
PANEER PARATHA 100
MASALA PARATHA 90
ALU PARATHA 80
CHHOLE BHATURE 180
BHATURA (1 PIECE) 40
VEG. CUTLET 80
VEG. CHOP 80
VEG. PAKORA 120
PANEER PAKORA 180
CHEESE PAKORA 200
FINGER CHIPS 130
PEANUT MASALA 130
VEG BHAJIA 170

LUNCH / DINNER BOX
SPECIAL MEAL BOX 250

(Butter Paneer Masala, Navratan Korma, Dal Fry,4 Tawa Butter Roti,
Boondi Raita, Rice Fry, Gulab Jamun [1Piece], Salad, Salt, Pickle)




MILK SHAKES (PET BOTTLE)

KESAR BADAM 30 X {w
MANGO 30 |
ELAICHI 30 |
CHOCCOLATE 30 '
COFFEE 30

COLD DRINKS %m
CANNED 300ml DIET COKE 70
CANNED 300mI THUMPS UP 70
CANNED 300ml SPRITE 70 P Y
CANNED 300mI MIRINDA 70 ve B
CANNED 300ml 7 UP 70 R
CANNED 300ml PEPSI 70 =
PET BOTTLE 750ml SPRITE 50 s
PET BOTTLE 750m| THUMPS UP 50 . e
PET BOTTLE 750mI FANTA 50 b
PET BOTTLE 750mI LIMCA 50 -
PET BOTTLE 750mI COCA COLA 50
PET BOTTLE 750mI MIRINDA 50
PET BOTTLE 750ml PEPSI 50

ICE CREAMS

VANILLA SLICE 40 - =
BUTTER SCOTCH SLICE 40 f
CHOCO CHIPS SLICE 40
PISTA SLICE 40 —
CASSATA 60
RAJBHOG CUP 50
MATKA KULFI 60
VANILLA CUP SUGAR FREE 50
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM 150
COLD COFFEE 80
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 120

% Only sunflower oil is used for cooking
* GST extra is applicable

% Raw material not for sale

* Outside food & beverages not allowed
* Right of admission reserved
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Thank You For Visiting
We Appreciate Your Trust
And Deliver Our Best
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