Restaurant Roopali Ing



COME TO THE FEAST WITH ZEAL & ZEST









SPECIAL SIZZLER'S

PANEER SIZZLER	320	200
PANEER SIZZLER (SPICY)	320	200
VEG. MANCHURIAN	320	200
VEG. MANCHURIAN (SPICY)	320	200
VEG. CRISPY SIZZLER (LATEST)	320	200
GOBHI MANCHURIAN	320	200



NEW ARRIVALS

GOLD COIN KEBAB (8 PIECE)	180	-
CHEESE BALL (8 PIECE)	180	_
CRISPY CORN	180	-
KASHMIRI KOFTA	220	-
NARGISI KOFTA	270	_
PANEER PUNJABI	270	_
PANEER LACCHEDAR	290	-
DAL PUNJABI	220	_
SEV TOMATO	220	-



SHURUAAT

PANEER CHILLY (DRY)	320	200
VEG. MANCHURIAN (DRY)	320	
GOBHI MANCHURIAN (DRY)	320	200
VEG. CRISPY	240	-
HARA BHARA KAWAB	180	-
VEG. CHOWMEIN	220	F
FRENCH FRIES / FINGER CHIPS	140	



SOUP & SALAD

TOMATO SOUP	120	80
VEG. SOUP	120	80
VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP	130	80
GREEN SALAD	80	50
KACHUMBER SALAD	130	-
ONION SALAD	30	_





INN'S SPECIALITY

BUTTER PANEER MASALA	290	190
BUTTER CHEESE MASALA	300	200
SHAHI PANEER	290	190
KADHAI PANEER	290	200
SHAHI KORM	290	190
PANEER MAKKHAN WALA (SPICY)	300	210
PANEER PASANDA	290	-
PANEER BAGDADI	300	-
NAVARATAN KORMA	290	190
METHI MUTTER MALAI	290	190
PANEER METHI MALAI	300	200
VEG. KIMA (SPICY)	290	-
CHEESE PALAK	300	200
SHABNAM CURRY	290	190
PANEER KOFTA	290	_
PANEER AKBARI	300	200
PANEER DO PIYAZA	290	190
PANEER MACARONI	290	57
MUSHROOM MACARONI	290	
KAJU CURRY	300	200
PANEER ROLL	290	
PANEER SINGHAPURI	290	190
PANEER MAKHANI	290	190
VEG KADHAI (SPICY)	290	1
VEG KOLHAPURI (SPICY)	290	1
PANEER KOLHAPURI (SPICY)	300	-
PANEER MASALA (SPICY)	300	



RAITA BOONDI / ALU / VEG.	120 -
RAITA FRUIT	170 -
RAITA PINEAPPLE	180 -
PLAIN RAITA	70 -
SWEET CURD (KULLAD)	50 -











ROOPALI RECIPE

DAL SADA	120	-
DAL FRIED	170	100
DAL FRIED WITH BUTTER	220	140
DAL TADKA	220	140
DAL ROOPALI	220	140
ALU DUM	220	140
ALU MUTTER	220	140
ALU TOMATO FRY	220	140
ALU GOBHI (SEASONAL)	220	140
ALU BHOJPURI	220	-
BEGAN BHARTA	220	140
MUTTER PANNER	220	140
PALAK PANEER	220	140
PALAK ALU	220	140
PALAK MUTTER	220	140
CHANA MASALA	220	140
MIX VEG.	220	140
VEG. KOFTA	220	1 -11
BHINDI MASALA (SEASONAL)	220	140
GREEN PEAS FRY (SEASONAL)	220	140
MALAI KOFTA	240	l >
GOBHI MASALA (SEASONAL)	220	140
GOBHI KORMA (SEASONAL)	220	140
MUTTER MASALA	230	150
STUFF MIRCH (SEASONAL)	220	128-
STUFF TOMATO	220	-
VEG. NOORJAHANI	240	-
PANEER BHURJI	260	170
PANEER KORMA	270	170
MUSHROOM MASALA	270	170
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA	270	170
MUSHROOM PALAK	270	170
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		met.











TAWA	/ TANDOOR	SE
-------------	-----------	----

TAWA TIANDOOK OL		
TAWA ROTI	20	_
TAWA BUTTER ROTI	25	_
ROTI BASKET	350	_
ROTI (CHAKKI / TANDOORI ATTA)	20	-
ROTI (BUTTER)	25	-
MISSI ROTI	50	_
NAN (PLAIN)	60	-
NAN (BUTTER)	80	-
NAN (STUFFED)	120	-
GARLIC NAN	120	-
ROOPALI PARATHA (STUFFED)	120	-
TANDOORI PARATHA	60	-
KULCHA MASALA	120	_
KULCHA PLAIN	60	_
PAPAD DRY	25	_
PAPAD FRY	30	_
PAPAD MASALA	80	-
KHANSAMA KI HANDI SE		

STEAM RICE	140	90
RICE FRIED (JEERA)	150	100
RICE FRY WITH BUTTER	180	110
GRAVY RICE	200	120
MASALA RICE	200	120
KHICHDI	200	120
RICE FRY ONION	200	120
RICE FRY TOMATO	200	120
VEG. PULLAO	190	120
VEG. BIRYANI (SWEET)	220	140
KASHMIRI PULLAO (SWEET)	220	140
HYDERABADI BIRYANI (SPICY)	230	140
VEG. FRIED RICE	210	140

SWAD KE LIYE

80
120
150
70
50
50
30
20
30
50







SUBAH SHAM

TEA CUP	30
TEA MASALA	40
COFFEE CUP	50
BOURNVITA	80
CORN FLAKE	80
PLAIN TOAST	20
BUTTER TOAST	30
JAM TOAST	40
BUTTER JAM TOAST	50
VEG. SANDWICH	60
CHEESE SANDWICH	80
MASALA SANDWICH	80
PANEER SANDWICH	80
PLAIN PARATHA	50
GOBHI PARATHA	90
PANEER PARATHA	100
MASALA PARATHA	90
ALU PARATHA	80
CHHOLE BHATURE	180
BHATURA (1 PIECE)	40
VEG. CUTLET	80
VEG. CHOP	80
VEG. PAKORA	120
PANEER PAKORA	180
CHEESE PAKORA	200
FINGER CHIPS	130
PEANUT MASALA	130
VEG BHAJIA	170









LUNCH / DINNER BOX

SPECIAL MEAL BOX 250

(Butter Paneer Masala, Navratan Korma, Dal Fry,4 Tawa Butter Roti, Boondi Raita, Rice Fry, Gulab Jamun [1 Piece], Salad, Salt, Pickle)

MILK SHAKES (PET BOTTLI	Ε)	New York
KESAR BADAM	30	
MANGO	30	
ELAICHI	30	
CHOCCOLATE	30	
COFFEE	30	
COLD DRINKS		
CANNED 300ml DIET COKE	70	
CANNED 300ml THUMPS UP	70	
CANNED 300ml SPRITE	70	
CANNED 300ml MIRINDA	70	
CANNED 300ml 7 UP	70	27
CANNED 300ml PEPSI	70	
PET BOTTLE 750ml SPRITE	50	
PET BOTTLE 750ml THUMPS UP	50	No may
PET BOTTLE 750ml FANTA	50	
PET BOTTLE 750ml LIMCA	50	
PET BOTTLE 750ml COCA COLA	50	
PET BOTTLE 750ml MIRINDA	50	
PET BOTTLE 750ml PEPSI	50	
ICE CREAMS		
VANILLA SLICE	40	
BUTTER SCOTCH SLICE	40	The state of the
CHOCO CHIPS SLICE	40	
PISTA SLICE	40	
CASSATA	60	
RAJBHOG CUP	50	
MATKA KULFI	60	
VANILLA CUP SUGAR FREE	50	NO. NO.
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	150	
COLD COFFEE	80	-
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	120	
The second of th		
		- 17

- * Only sunflower oil is used for cooking
- * GST extra is applicable
- * Raw material not for sale
- * Outside food & beverages not allowed
- * Right of admission reserved



COME TO THE FEAST WITH ZEAL & ZEST



Thank You For Visiting
Roopali Inn
We Appreciate Your Trust
And Deliver Our Best